The ECO SMART STATION® ATL is a pre-engineered
duplex control panel designed specifically for municipal
lift station applications. Housed in the innovative
multiple compartment ARC ARMOR® post mount
enclosure, the ECO SMART STATION® ATL features:
•	 Energy View® controller
•	 Flow measurement
•	 Level transducer with 2 float backup

30”
36”
20”
ECO SMART Station® ATL  p.7
ECO SMART Station® ATL
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Input
Voltage*
Maximum
Motor Amps**
Nominal
Motor HP***
3 Phase, 200V Class
ECO-ATL-200-S1 (NEMA size 1 starters) 200-208V, 3ph 27 7.5
ECO-ATL-200-S2 (NEMA size 2 starters) 200-208V, 3ph 45 10
ECO-ATL-200-S3 (NEMA size 3 starters) 200-208V, 3ph 90 25
3 Phase, 230V Class
ECO-ATL-230-S1 (NEMA size 1 starters) 230-240V, 3ph 27 7.5
ECO-ATL-230-S2 (NEMA size 2 starters) 230-240V, 3ph 45 15
ECO-ATL-230-S3 (NEMA size 3 starters) 230-240V, 3ph 90 30
3 Phase, 460V Class
ECO-ATL-460-S1 (NEMA size 1 starters) 460-480V, 3ph 27 10
ECO-ATL-460-S2 (NEMA size 2 starters) 460-480V, 3ph 45 25
ECO-ATL-460-S3 (NEMA size 3 starters) 460-480V, 3ph 90 50
3 Phase, 575V Class
ECO-ATL-575-S1 (NEMA size 1 starters) 575-600V, 3ph 27 10
ECO-ATL-575-S2 (NEMA size 2 starters) 575-600V, 3ph 45 25
ECO-ATL-575-S3 (NEMA size 3 starters) 575-600V, 3ph 90 50
Single phase capacitor start models available upon request.